
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2672
ANSWERED ON:29.03.2012
BOOK STALL CONTRACTORS
Panda Shri Prabodh

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the details of licence fee/royalty alongwith any additional charges/ royalty being levied on the existing book-stall contractors, contractor- wise; and

(b) the reasons for charging such fees/royalties on various contractors?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a) and (b): Information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.
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